
©
20

13
 S

H
A

S
TA

 F
O

O
D

E
S

E
R

V
IC

E
, I

N
C

.

www.shastafoodservice.comPERFECT SIZE • TASTE • PRICE!

10oz & 1 Liter MIXER COLLECTION



 

 
 

Shasta 10oz Mixers

Banquets/Catering

Bar/Lounge

In-Room Bar

For more information, call us at: 800-735-2214 or visit us online at: www.shastafoodservice.com

Shasta 1 Liter Mixers

Club Soda

Tonic Water

Tonic Water - Diet

Ginger Ale

Club Soda

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Product Line Case Pack Item Code Case Cube

Shasta Brand Name

Superior Formulation

Available in 10oz and
1 Liter Bottles 

Plasti-Shield Bottle Construction

Assortment of Flavors

Features Benefits

Always Ready. Always Tasting Great!

Over 100 years of producing high-quality, great-tasting
carbonated beverages. Nationally recognized. 

Consistent, great flavor from high-quality ingredients.

Easy storage, easy handling and no waste.

Shatterproof, lighter and easily recyclable.

A complete line of the most popular flavors for every
application. 

0.65

0.65

0.65

1.04

1.04

1.04

1.04

24/10oz

24/10oz

24/10oz

15/1 Liter

15/1 Liter

15/1 Liter

15/1 Liter

014207

014232

014215

014707

014715

014732

014832

It is no secret. The formula for building an exceptional drink is simple: use the highest
quality ingredients available. That is why Shasta has been a leading provider of
carbonated beverages to hotels, bars, conference centers and caterers for more than
50 years. Available in 1 Liter PET bottles or single serve 10oz glass. Shasta delivers the 
right product and program wherever carbonated soft drinks are served. 

10oz & 1 Liter MIXER COLLECTION

www.shastafoodservice.com

090413GL


