

PERFECT SIZE • TASTE • PRICE!

www.shastafoodservice.com



1002 & Little MIXER COLLECTION

1002 & Letter MIXER COLLECTION It is no secret. The formula for building an exceptional drink is simple: use the highest quality ingredients available. That is why Shasta has been a leading provider of carbonated beverages to hotels, bars, conference centers and caterers for more than 50 years. Available in 1 Liter PET bottles or single serve 10oz glass. Shasta delivers the right product and program wherever carbonated soft drinks are served.

Features	Benefits	
Shasta Brand Name	Over 100 years of producing high-quality, great-tasting carbonated beverages. Nationally recognized.	
Superior Formulation	Consistent, great flavor from high-quality ingredients.	
Available in 10oz and 1 Liter Bottles	Easy storage, easy handling and no waste.	
Plasti-Shield Bottle Construction	Shatterproof, lighter and easily recyclable.	
Assortment of Flavors	A complete line of the most popular flavors for every application.	



Banquets/Catering

	15	
Te de		

Bar/Lounge



In-Room Bar

Product Line	Case Pack	Item Code	Case Cube			
Shasta 10oz Mixers						
Club Soda	24/10oz	014207	0.65			
Tonic Water	24/10oz	014232	0.65			
Ginger Ale	24/10oz	014215	0.65			
Shasta 1 Liter Mixers						
Club Soda	15/1 Liter	014707	1.04			
Tonic Water	15/1 Liter	014732	1.04			
Tonic Water - Diet	15/1 Liter	014832	1.04			
Ginger Ale	15/1 Liter	014715	1.04			

For more information, call us at: 800-735-2214 or visit us online at: www.shastafoodservice.com



